Price List
CNC Machining Systems
Price list valid for Germany, Austria and Switzerland • All prices exclude VAT, customs duties and transportation/
packaging fees • Deliveries are always subject to our Terms of Sale; we would be glad to send them to you on
request and you will find them on the internet at www.vhf-camfacture.de • All trade and product names belong to
their owners • Technical modifications and errors excepted • January 2008.
 I
ss
u
e
 2
0
0
8
/2
0
0
9
vhf camfacture AG  n  Im Marxle 3  n  72119 Ammerbuch  n  Tel. +49 (0)70 32 970 97-0  n  Fax: -50  n  www.vhf-camfacture.de
– � –
CNC Machining Systems
Article Description	 Cat. Page	 Article Number	 Price in Euro
1. Basic Systems
Classic Basic Systems
CAM 100 Classic (positioning range: 290 x 335 x 70 mm)	 12 – 15	 CM01-BT-CAM-100	 9,800.00
CAM 200 Classic (positioning range: 540 x 500 x 70 mm)	 12 – 15	 CM01-BT-CAM-200	 11,800.00
CAM 220 Classic (positioning range: 540 x 500 x 160 mm)	 12 – 15	 CM01-BT-CAM-220	 12,400.00
CAM 250 Classic (positioning range: 540 x 750 x 160 mm)	 12 – 15	 CM02-BS-CAM-250	 14,100.00
CAM 300 Classic (positioning range: 790 x 850 x 160 mm)	 12 – 15	 CM02-BS-CAM-300	 16,400.00
CAM 330 Classic (positioning range: 790 x 1,000 x 160 mm)	 12 – 15	 CM02-BS-CAM-330	 17,300.00
CAM 450 Classic (positioning range: 1,040 x 1,250 x 160 mm)	 12 – 15	 CM02-BS-CAM-450	 19,200.00
Peripheral Equipment for CAM 100 – CAM 220 Classic:
Underframe for CAM 100 Classic	 13	 CM04-UG-100	 680.00
Underframe for CAM 200 Classic	 13	 CM04-UG-200	 890.00
Underframe for CAM 220 Classic	 13	 CM04-UG-220	 890.00
Peripheral Equipment for CAM 220 – CAM 450 Classic:
Passage height 300 mm, lift 260 mm	 13	 CM02-BS-DL300	 1,200.00
Passage height 500 mm, lift 460 mm	 13	 CM02-BS-DL500	 1,900.00
Premium Basic Systems
CAM 0505 (positioning range: 550 x 510 x 190 mm)	 16 – 19	 CM05-BP-CAM-0505	 19,900.00
CAM 1005 (positioning range: 1,050 x 510 x 190 mm)	 16 – 19	 CM05-BP-CAM-1005	 21,700.00
CAM 1010 (positioning range: 1,050 x 1,010 x 190 mm)	 16 – 19	 CM05-BP-CAM-1010	 23,800.00
CAM 1015 (positioning range: 1,050 x 1,510 x 190 mm)	 16 – 19	 CM05-BP-CAM-1015	 25,800.00
CAM 1020 (positioning range: 1,050 x 2,010 x 190 mm)	 16 – 19	 CM05-BP-CAM-1020	 27,700.00
CAM 1510 (positioning range: 1,550 x 1,010 x 190 mm)	 16 – 19	 CM05-BP-CAM-1510	 26,300.00
CAM 1520 (positioning range: 1,550 x 2,010 x 190 mm)	 16 – 19	 CM05-BP-CAM-1520	 30,900.00
CAM 1525 (positioning range: 1,550 x 2,510 x 190 mm)	 16 – 19	 CM05-BP-CAM-1525	 32,700.00
CAM 2010 (positioning range: 2,050 x 1,010 x 190 mm)	 16 – 19	 CM05-BP-CAM-2010	 29,300.00
CAM 2015 (positioning range: 2,050 x 1,510 x 190 mm)	 16 – 19	 CM05-BP-CAM-2015	 32,000.00
CAM 2025 (positioning range: 2,050 x 2,510 x 190 mm)	 16 – 19	 CM05-BP-CAM-2025	 36,600.00
Peripheral Equipment for CAM 0505 – CAM 2025 Premium:
Front clamping unit, recess 250 mm	 17/18	 CM05-BP-FSB250	 1,400.00
Front clamping unit, recess 500 mm	 17/18	 CM05-BP-FSB500	 1,400.00
Passage height 300 mm, lift 290 mm	 17	 CM05-BP-DL300	 600.00
Passage height 500 mm, lift 490 mm	 17	 CM05-BP-DL500	 1,600.00
Active Pro Basic Systems
CAM 1010 Active Pro (1,020 x 1,020 x 70 mm) with special vacuum table	 20 – 23	 CM06-BA-CAM-1010P	 19,800.00
CAM 1020 Active Pro (1,020 x 2,020 x 70 mm) with special vacuum table	 20 – 23	 CM06-BA-CAM-1020P	 22,400.00
CAM 1520 Active Pro (1,520 x 2,020 x 70 mm) with special vacuum table	 20 – 23	 CM06-BA-CAM-1520P	 25,500.00
CAM 2030 Active Pro (2,020 x 3,020 x 70 mm) with special vacuum table	 20 – 23	 CM06-BA-CAM-2030P	 29,900.00
CAM 2040 Active Pro (2,020 x 4,020 x 70 mm) with special vacuum table	 20 – 23	 CM06-BA-CAM-2040P	 34,200.00
Peripheral Equipment for CAM 1010 – CAM 2040 Active Pro:
Passage height 200 mm, lift 160 mm	 21	 CM06-BA-DL200	 800.00
2. Machining Units
Rotary current spindle SPC 1000	 26/27	 CM12-SPC1000	 3,800.00
Rotary current spindle SPC 1500	 26/27	 CM12-SPC1500	 5,300.00
Rotary current spindle SPC 2000P with pneumatic chucking device	 26/27	 CM12-SPC2000P	 12,600.00
Rotary current spindle SPC 3800P with pneumatic chucking device	 26/27	 CM12-SPC3800P	 8,600.00
Rotary current spindle SPC 4000P with pneumatic chucking device	 26/27	 CM12-SPC4000P	 14,600.00
HF spindle SF 160	 28/29	 CM13-SF0160-BK	 3,350.00
HF spindle SF 170	 28/29	 CM13-SF0170-BK	 2,980.00
HF spindle SF 170P with pneumatic chucking device	 28/29	 CM13-SF0170-P	 3,650.00
HF spindle SF 300	 28/29	 CM13-SF0300-BK	 5,650.00
HF spindle SF 300P with pneumatic chucking device	 28/29	 CM13-SF0300-P	 7,240.00
HF spindle SF 650P with pneumatic chucking device	 28/29	 CM13-SF0650-P	 8,920.00
HF spindle SF 1000P with pneumatic chucking device	 28/29	 CM13-SF1000-P	 11,600.00
HF spindle SF 1300P with pneumatic chucking device	 28/29	 CM13-SF1300-P	 11,500.00
Standard spindle	 30	 CM11-STD900	 390.00
Switching unit for standard spindle	 30	 CM11-STDSE	 190.00
Dot embossing unit	 31	 CM14-PPK-GS	 2,180.00
Drag cutting knife unit	 32	 CM15-SK-SM	 460.00
Tangential cutting device 	 32	 CM15-SK-TSK	 2,780.00
Oscillating tangential cutting device (electric)	 33	 CM15-SK-OTSK	 3,380.00
Oscillating tangential cutting device (pneumatic)	 33	 CM15-SK-OTSKP	 4,960.00
vhf camfacture AG  n  Im Marxle 3  n  72119 Ammerbuch  n  Tel. +49 (0)70 32 970 97-0  n  Fax: -50  n  www.vhf-camfacture.de
– � –
CNC Machining Systems
Article Description	 Cat. Page	 Article Number	 Price in Euro
3. Fixing Devices
T-slot fixing attachment set (12 items)	 36	 CM21-TNUT	 240.00
Pneumatic fixing attachment set (2 x SP 1, 2 x SP 2 and accessories)	 36	 CM21-PNEU	 560.00
Stop rail system for front clamping range	 36	 CM21-AS-FS	 550.00
Polystyrene surface for CAM 100 Classic	 37	 CM22-PS-0100	 180.00
Polystyrene surface for CAM 200/220 Classic	 37	 CM22-PS-0200	 220.00
Polystyrene surface for CAM 250 Classic	 37	 CM22-PS-0250	 270.00
Polystyrene surface for CAM 300 Classic	 37	 CM22-PS-0300	 320.00
Polystyrene surface for CAM 330 Classic	 37	 CM22-PS-0330	 340.00
Polystyrene surface for CAM 450 Classic	 37	 CM22-PS-0450	 430.00
Polystyrene surface for CAM 0505 Premium	 37	 CM22-PS-0505	 220.00
Polystyrene surface for CAM 1005 Premium	 37	 CM22-PS-1005	 280.00
Polystyrene surface for CAM 1010 Premium	 37	 CM22-PS-1010	 380.00
Polystyrene surface for CAM 1015 Premium	 37	 CM22-PS-1015	 450.00
Polystyrene surface for CAM 1020 Premium	 37	 CM22-PS-1020	 540.00
Polystyrene surface for CAM 1510 Premium	 37	 CM22-PS-1510	 450.00
Polystyrene surface for CAM 1520 Premium	 37	 CM22-PS-1520	 680.00
Polystyrene surface for CAM 1525 Premium	 37	 CM22-PS-1525	 790.00
Polystyrene surface for CAM 2010 Premium	 37	 CM22-PS-2010	 540.00
Polystyrene surface for CAM 2015 Premium	 37	 CM22-PS-2015	 680.00
Polystyrene surface for CAM 2025 Premium	 37	 CM22-PS-2025	 1,020.00
Special vacuum table for CAM 100 Classic (250 x 300 mm)	 38	 CM23-SV-0100	 1,550.00
Special vacuum table for CAM 200/220 Classic/0505 Premium (500 x 500 mm)	 38	 CM23-SV-0200	 1,750.00
Special vacuum table for CAM 250 Classic (500 x 750 mm)	 38	 CM23-SV-0250	 1,950.00
Special vacuum table for CAM 330 Classic (750 x 1,000 mm)	 38	 CM23-SV-0330	 3,150.00
Special vacuum table for CAM 1005 Premium (1,000 x 500 mm)	 38	 CM23-SV-1005	 2,750.00
Special vacuum table for CAM 1010 Premium (1,000 x 1,000 mm)	 38	 CM23-SV-1010	 3,300.00
Special vacuum table for CAM 450 Classic (1,000 x 1,250 mm)	 38	 CM23-SV-0450	 3,650.00
Special vacuum table for CAM 1015 Premium (1,000 x 1,500 mm)	 38	 CM23-SV-1015	 3,800.00
Special vacuum table for CAM 1020 Premium (1,000 x 2,000 mm)	 38	 CM23-SV-1020	 4,200.00
Special vacuum table for CAM 1510 Premium (1,500 x 1,000 mm)	 38	 CM23-SV-1510	 4,400.00
Special vacuum table for CAM 1520 Premium (1,500 x 2,000 mm)	 38	 CM23-SV-1520	 5,500.00
Special vacuum table for CAM 1525 Premium (1,500 x 2,500 mm)	 38	 CM23-SV-1525	 5,900.00
Special vacuum table for CAM 2010 Premium (2,000 x 1,000 mm)	 38	 CM23-SV-2010	 5,600.00
Special vacuum table for CAM 2015 Premium (2,000 x 1,500 mm)	 38	 CM23-SV-2015	 6,200.00
Special vacuum table for CAM 2025 Premium (2,000 x 2,500 mm)	 38	 CM23-SV-2025	 7,400.00
Vacuum table with aluminium grid for CAM 100 Classic (290 x 335 mm)	 39	 CM24-VT-100	 1,520.00
Vacuum table with aluminium grid for CAM 200/220/0505 (480 x 480 mm)	 39	 CM24-VT-200	 2,630.00
4. Accessories
Automatic height adjustment	 42	 CM32-HT-STD	 1,240.00
Automatic z adjustment	 43	 CM35-AZJ-STD	 590.00
Line laser unit	 44	 CM41-LL-2L	 680.00
Optical workpiece recognition system	 45	 SW-OSC-KS	 9,800.00
Tool change station for 9 tools for SF 170P – SF 1300P	 46	 CM36-WW-SF09/40	 1,890.00
Tool change station for 19 tools for SF 170P – SF 1300P	 46	 CM36-WW-SF19/40	 3,390.00
Pneumatic protection cover for tool change station for 9 tools	 46	 CM36-WW-SH-SF09/40	 760.00
Pneumatic protection cover for tool change station for 19 tools	 46	 CM36-WW-SH-SF19/40	 980.00
Tool change station for 5 tools for SPC 3800P	 46	 CM36-WW-SPC05-SK	 3,550.00
Tool change station for 5 tools for SPC 2000P/SPC4000P	 46	 CM36-WW-SPC05-HSK	 3,800.00
Dust extraction unit, universal type	 47	 CM33-SA-WW	 490.00
Dust extraction unit for rotary current spindles with HSK 25 tool change	 47	 CM33-SA-HSK	 870.00
Industrial vacuum cleaner (22 l capacity)	 47	 CM33-SA-F22	 526.00
Industrial vacuum cleaner (33 l capacity)	 47	 CM33-SA-F33	 651.00
Industrial vacuum cleaner (44 l capacity)	 47	 CM33-SA-F44	 820.00
Industrial vacuum cleaner (55 l capacity)	 47	 CM33-SA-F55	 958.00
Industrial vacuum cleaner (22 l capacity) for dust category M	 47	 CM33-SA-F22M	 754.00
Industrial vacuum cleaner (33 l capacity) for dust category M	 47	 CM33-SA-F33M	 888.00
Industrial vacuum cleaner (44 l capacity) for dust category M	 47	 CM33-SA-F44M	 1,045.00
Industrial vacuum cleaner (55 l capacity) for dust category M	 47	 CM33-SA-F55M	 1,177.00
Industrial vacuum cleaner (63 l capacity) for flammable, explosive dusts	 47	 CM33-SA-F63M	 2,568.00
 - all industrial vacuum cleaners include a crevice nozzle and a suction brush	 47
 - industrial vacuum cleaners with a capacity of up to 33 l include a hose garage	 47
Switching unit for automatic control	 47	 CM33-SA-SE	 190.00
vhf camfacture AG  n  Im Marxle 3  n  72119 Ammerbuch  n  Tel. +49 (0)70 32 970 97-0  n  Fax: -50  n  www.vhf-camfacture.de
– � –
CNC Machining Systems
Article Description	 Cat. Page	 Article Number	 Price in Euro
Cooling and spraying unit	 48	 CM34-MC-BK	 310.00
Cooling and spraying unit, electronically controlled	 48	 CM34-MC-EG	 570.00
Minimum quantity lubrication unit	 49	 CM34-MC-MM-MKS	 2,300.00
Housing for CAM 0505 Premium, closed on 3 sides	 50	 CM37-AH-EH0505	 1,000.00
Housing for CAM 1005 Premium, closed on 3 sides	 50	 CM37-AH-EH1005	 1,100.00
Housing for CAM 1010 Premium, closed on 3 sides	 50	 CM37-AH-EH1010	 1,400.00
Housing for CAM 1510 Premium, closed on 3 sides	 50	 CM37-AH-EH1510	 1,600.00
Housing for CAM 2010 Premium, closed on 3 sides	 50	 CM37-AH-EH2010	 1,800.00
Housing with light grid for CAM 0505 Premium	 50	 CM37-AH-EL0505	 3,200.00
Housing with light grid for CAM 1005 Premium	 50	 CM37-AH-EL1005	 3,500.00
Housing with light grid for CAM 1010 Premium	 50	 CM37-AH-EL1010	 3,650.00
Housing with light grid for CAM 1510 Premium	 50	 CM37-AH-EL1510	 3,800.00
Housing with light grid for CAM 2010 Premium	 50	 CM37-AH-EL2010	 3,950.00
Housing with lift gate for CAM 0505 Premium	 50	 CM37-AH-ET0505	 4,180.00
Housing with lift gate for CAM 1005 Premium	 50	 CM37-AH-ET1005	 4,540.00
Housing with lift gate for CAM 1010 Premium	 50	 CM37-AH-ET1010	 4,690.00
Housing with lift gate for CAM 1510 Premium	 50	 CM37-AH-ET1510	 4,950.00
Housing with covering cap for CAM 100 Classic	 50	 CM37-AH-EA100	 1,090.00
Housing with covering cap for CAM 200 Classic	 50	 CM37-AH-EA200	 1,560.00
Housing with covering cap for CAM 220 Classic	 50	 CM37-AH-EA220	 1,640.00
Housing with covering cap for CAM 250 Classic	 50	 CM37-AH-EA250	 1,840.00
Housings/covering caps for other systems	 50		   on request
Multi-beam light barrier system for freely definable secured areas	 51	 ET-SE-MLS	 on request
Other safety devices	 51		   on request
Control panel	 52	 CM31-HSB-CP	 600.00
Touch PC incl. control software CNC Term	 53	 CM39-PC-CAM-TPC	 2,480.00
System rack for integration of controllers and computer system	 54	 CM39-SYS-FT	 2,480.00
Carbide tool start set, 10 parts, 4 – 6 mm shank	 55	 CM40-WS-S6S	 200.00
Carbide tool start set, 20 parts, 3 mm shank	 55	 CM40-WS-S3S	 250.00
Carbide tool start set electronics, 20 parts, 3 mm shank	 55	 CM40-WS-ELS	 200.00
Drill set (electronics), 50 parts, 3 mm shank	 55	 CM40-WS-BOS	 150.00
Software
Cenon	 58 – 61	 SW-CE-OS-BD	 2,980.00
Additional price for Cenon PCB	 62 – 64	 SW-CP-AP	 1,000.00
ACS labelling software	 65	 SW-ACS-W16-BU	 on request
3D software	 66		  on request
vhf engraving fonts, single	 67	 SW-FN-F-V1	 50.00
vhf engraving fonts, each additional font	 67	 SW-FN-F-V2	 40.00
vhf engraving fonts, complete package (13 fonts)	 67	 SW-FN-F-VK	 250.00
OEM engraving fonts, single	 67	 SW-FN-F-O1	 80.00
OEM engraving fonts, each additional font	 67	 SW-FN-F-O2	 60.00
OEM engraving fonts, complete package (50 fonts)	 67	 SW-FN-F-OK	 990.00
vhf camfacture AG  n  Im Marxle 3  n  72119 Ammerbuch  n  Tel. +49 (0)70 32 970 97-0  n  Fax: -50  n  www.vhf-camfacture.de
– � –
Expendable Items
Article Description	 Cat. Page	 Article Number	 Price in Euro
Please note that you will need the expendable items which are listed here only for re-orders. Our CAM system modules
already include all necessary items. So the delivery extent of a spindle already includes for instance all important collet
chucks.
Collet Chucks/Spindle Accessories
Standard spindle:
Collet chuck 3 mm for standard spindle	 70	 ET-MS-900-30	 29.10
Collet chuck 1/8 inch for standard spindle	 70	 ET-MS-900-31	 44.70
Collet chuck 4 mm for standard spindle	 70	 ET-MS-900-40	 29.10
Collet chuck 5 mm for standard spindle	 70	 ET-MS-900-50	 29.10
Collet chuck 6 mm for standard spindle	 70	 ET-MS-900-60	 29.10
Cap nut for standard spindle	 70	 ET-MS-900-UM	 24.80
Carbon brushes (2 pieces) for standard spindle	 70	 ET-MS-900-KB	 7.90
Rotary current spindle SPC 650:
Collet chuck 3 mm for SPC 650	 70	 ET-IS-650-30	 35.70
Collet chuck 1/8 inch for SPC 650	 70	 ET-IS-650-31	 53.20
Collet chuck 4 mm for SPC 650	 70	 ET-IS-650-40	 35.70
Collet chuck 5 mm for SPC 650	 70	 ET-IS-650-50	 35.70
Collet chuck 6 mm for SPC 650	 70	 ET-IS-650-60	 35.70
Hook wrench for SPC 650	 70	 ET-IS-650-HS	 8.80
Set cap nut with hook wrench for SPC 650	 70	 ET-IS-650-UWS	 45.50
Rotary current spindle SPC 1000:
Collet chuck 3 mm for SPC 1000	 70	 ET-PE-1000-30	 45.00
Collet chuck 1/8 inch for SPC 1000	 70	 ET-PE-1000-31	 72.00
Collet chuck 4 mm for SPC 1000	 70	 ET-PE-1000-40	 45.00
Collet chuck 5 mm for SPC 1000	 70	 ET-PE-1000-50	 45.00
Collet chuck 6 mm for SPC 1000	 70	 ET-PE-1000-60	 45.00
Collet chuck 8 mm for SPC 1000	 70	 ET-PE-1000-80	 45.00
Hook wrench for SPC 1000	 70	 ET-PE-1000-HS	 10.80
Set cap nut with hook wrench for SPC 1000	 70	 ET-PE-1000-UWS	 45.50
Rotary current spindles SPC 1500, SPC 2000P and SPC 4000P:
Collet chuck 3 mm for SPC 1500, SPC 2000P and SPC 4000P	 70	 ET-HS-2000P-30	 35.00
Collet chuck 4 mm for SPC 1500, SPC 2000P and SPC 4000P	 70	 ET-HS-2000P-40	 35.00
Collet chuck 5 mm for SPC 1500, SPC 2000P and SPC 4000P	 70	 ET-HS-2000P-50	 35.00
Collet chuck 6 mm for SPC 1500, SPC 2000P and SPC 4000P	 70	 ET-HS-2000P-60	 35.00
Collet chuck 8 mm for SPC 1500, SPC 2000P and SPC 4000P	 70	 ET-HS-2000P-80	 35.00
Collet chuck 10 mm for SPC 1500, SPC 2000P and SPC 4000P	 70	 ET-HS-2000P-100	 35.00
HSK25 tool fitting for collet chucks 1 – 10 mm (SPC 2000P/SPC 4000P)	 70	 ET-HS-2000P-WZA	 195.00
Hook wrench for HSK25 tool fitting	 70	 ET-HS-2000P-SSL	 38.00
Rotary current spindle SPC 3800P:
Collet chuck 3 mm for SPC 3800P	 70	 ET-HS-3800P-30	 39.00
Collet chuck 4 mm for SPC 3800P	 70	 ET-HS-3800P-40	 39.00
Collet chuck 6 mm for SPC 3800P	 70	 ET-HS-3800P-60	 39.00
Collet chuck 8 mm for SPC 3800P	 70	 ET-HS-3800P-80	 39.00
Collet chuck 10 mm for SPC 3800P	 70	 ET-HS-3800P-100	 39.00
Collet chuck 12 mm for SPC 3800P	 70	 ET-HS-3800P-120	 39.00
Collet chuck 16 mm for SPC 3800P	 70	 ET-HS-3800P-160	 39.00
Collet chuck 20 mm for SPC 3800P	 70	 ET-HS-3800P-200	 39.00
SK30 tool fitting for collet chucks 1 – 20 mm	 70	 ET-HS-3800P-WZA	 112.00
Hook wrench for SK30 tool fitting	 70	 ET-HS-3800P-SSL	 32.00
High frequency spindle SF 170:
Collet chuck 2 mm for SF 170	 71	 ET-JA-170-20	 95.00
Collet chuck 3 mm for SF 170	 71	 ET-JA-170-30	 70.00
Collet chuck 1/8 inch for SF 170	 71	 ET-JA-170-31	 95.00
High frequency spindle SF 170P:
Collet chuck 3 mm for SF 170P	 71	 ET-JA-170P-30	 98.00
Collet chuck 1/8 inch for SF 170P	 71	 ET-JA-170P-31	 117.00
High frequency spindle SF 300:
Collet chuck 2 mm for SF 300	 71	 ET-JA-300-20	 73.00
Collet chuck 3 mm for SF 300	 71	 ET-JA-300-30	 73.00
Collet chuck 1/8 inch for SF 300	 71	 ET-JA-300-31	 94.00
Collet chuck 4 mm for SF 300	 71	 ET-JA-300-40	 73.00
Collet chuck 5 mm for SF 300	 71	 ET-JA-300-50	 73.00
Collet chuck 6 mm for SF 300	 71	 ET-JA-300-60	 73.00
Hook wrench for SF 300	 71	 ET-JA-300-HS	 8.80
Set cap nut with hook wrench for SF 300	 71	 ET-JA-300-UWS	 85.60
High frequency spindles SF 300P – SF 1300P:
Collet chuck 2 mm for SF 300P – SF 1300P	 71	 ET-JA-300P-20	 92.00
Collet chuck 3 mm for SF 300P – SF 1300P	 71	 ET-JA-300P-30	 92.00
Collet chuck 1/8 inch for SF 300P – SF 1300P	 71	 ET-JA-300P-31	 114.00
Collet chuck 4 mm for SF 300P – SF 1300P	 71	 ET-JA-300P-40	 92.00
Collet chuck 5 mm for SF 300P – SF 1300P	 71	 ET-JA-300P-50	 92.00
Collet chuck 6 mm for SF 300P – SF 1300P	 71	 ET-JA-300P-60	 92.00
High frequency spindle SF 1600P:
Collet chuck 3 mm for SF 1600P	 71	 ET-JA-1600P-30	 128.00
Collet chuck 4 mm for SF 1600P	 71	 ET-JA-1600P-40	 128.00
Collet chuck 5 mm for SF 1600P	 71	 ET-JA-1600P-50	 128.00
Collet chuck 6 mm for SF 1600P	 71	 ET-JA-1600P-60	 128.00
Collet chuck 8 mm for SF 1600P	 71	 ET-JA-1600P-80	 128.00
Tool fittings for automatic tool change:
Insertion sleeve for tool fitting	 72	 ET-JA-WS-ES10	 15.80
Tool fitting incl. insertion sleeve (10.6 mm ring diameter)	 72	 ET-JA-WS-6	 44.00
Carbide lances:
Lance, 5 mm length, for oscillating tangential cutting head	 72	 HL-OT-05	 36.00
Lance, 5 mm length, for oscillating tangential cutting head, extra thin type	 72	 HL-OT-05ED	 36.00
Lance, 10 mm length, for oscillating tangential cutting head	 72	 HL-OT-10	 44.00
vhf camfacture AG  n  Im Marxle 3  n  72119 Ammerbuch  n  Tel. +49 (0)70 32 970 97-0  n  Fax: -50  n  www.vhf-camfacture.de
– � –
Expendable Items
Article Description	 Cat. Page	 Article Number	 Price in Euro
Please note that you will need the expendable items which are listed here only for re-orders. Our CAM system modules
already include all necessary items. So the delivery extent of a spindle already includes for instance all important collet
chucks.
Lance, 10 mm length, for oscillating tangential cutting head, extra thin type	 72	 HL-OT-10ED	 44.00
Lance, 15 mm length, for oscillating tangential cutting head	 72	 HL-OT-15	 52.00
Lance, 15 mm length, for oscillating tangential cutting head, extra thin type	 72	 HL-OT-15ED	 52.00
Standard knife for tangential cutting head (25 pieces)	 72	 HL-TS-STD	 8.00
Standard drag knife	 72	 HL-SM-STD	 28.00
Fixing Devices
Fixation bar, 125 mm, packaging unit: 2 pieces	 72	 ET-IS-AS-125	 19.00
Fixation bar, 175 mm, packaging unit: 2 pieces	 72	 ET-IS-AS-175	 25.00
Fixation bar, 225 mm, packaging unit: 2 pieces	 72	 ET-IS-AS-225	 30.00
Hand lever clamping device SH 1	 72	 ET-IS-SH-1	 40.00
Hand lever clamping device SH 2	 72	 ET-IS-SH-2	 45.00
Clamp with adjusting screw, packaging unit: 2 pieces	 72	 ET-IS-SE-1	 23.00
Pneumatic clamping device SP 1	 73	 ET-IS-SP-1	 98.00
Pneumatic clamping device SP 2	 73	 ET-IS-SP-2	 182.00
Vise, small type	 73	 ET-IS-SS-S1	 55.00
Vise, large type	 73	 ET-IS-SS-S2	 95.00
Polystyrene stripes 350 mm, self-adhesive	 73	 ET-PS-350	 2.00
Polystyrene stripes 500 mm, self-adhesive	 73	 ET-PS-500	 3.00
Polystyrene stripes 750 mm, self-adhesive	 73	 ET-PS-750	 4.00
Polystyrene stripes 850 mm, self-adhesive	 73	 ET-PS-850	 5.00
Polystyrene stripes 1,000 mm, self-adhesive	 73	 ET-PS-1000	 6.00
Polystyrene stripes 1,250 mm, self-adhesive	 73	 ET-PS-1250	 8.00
Polystyrene stripes 1,500 mm, self-adhesive	 73	 ET-PS-1500	 9.00
Polystyrene stripes 2,000 mm, self-adhesive	 73	 ET-PS-2000	 12.00
Vacuum adaptor mat without holes (300 x 250 mm)	 74	 ET-SV-VM-300-00	 3.00
Vacuum adaptor mat 0.7 mm hole diameter (300 x 250 mm)	 74	 ET-SV-VM-300-07	 13.00
Vacuum adaptor mat 1.0 mm hole diameter (300 x 250 mm)	 74	 ET-SV-VM-300-10	 13.00
Vacuum adaptor mat 1.2 mm hole diameter (300 x 250 mm)	 74	 ET-SV-VM-300-12	 13.00
Vacuum adaptor mat 1.5 mm hole diameter (300 x 250 mm)	 74	 ET-SV-VM-300-15	 13.00
Vacuum adaptor mat without holes (250 x 500 mm)	 74	 ET-SV-VM-250-00	 3.00
Vacuum adaptor mat 0.7 mm hole diameter (250 x 500 mm)	 74	 ET-SV-VM-250-07	 13.00
Vacuum adaptor mat 1.0 mm hole diameter (250 x 500 mm)	 74	 ET-SV-VM-250-10	 13.00
Vacuum adaptor mat 1.2 mm hole diameter (250 x 500 mm)	 74	 ET-SV-VM-250-12	 13.00
Vacuum adaptor mat 1.5 mm hole diameter (250 x 500 mm)	 74	 ET-SV-VM-250-15	 13.00
Vacuum adaptor mat without holes (500 x 500 mm)	 74	 ET-SV-VM-500-00	 5.00
Vacuum adaptor mat 0.7 mm hole diameter (500 x 500 mm)	 74	 ET-SV-VM-500-07	 25.00
Vacuum adaptor mat 1.0 mm hole diameter (500 x 500 mm)	 74	 ET-SV-VM-500-10	 25.00
Vacuum adaptor mat 1.2 mm hole diameter (500 x 500 mm)	 74	 ET-SV-VM-500-12	 25.00
Vacuum adaptor mat 1.5 mm hole diameter (500 x 500 mm)	 74	 ET-SV-VM-500-15	 25.00
Vacuum fleece (2 mm thickness), 500 x 500 mm, packaging unit: 5 pieces	 74	 ET-SV-VV-02-05	 32.00
Vacuum fleece (2 mm thickness), 1 m width, roll, per meter	 74	 ET-SV-VV-02-R1	 18.00
Special adhesive film DX1, 25 m x 50 cm	 74	 ET-XF-DX1	 112.00
Special adhesive film DX2, double adhesive force, 25 m x 50 cm	 74	 ET-XF-DX2	 112.00
Miscellaneous
Dust bags, 12 litres for Nilfisk (5 pieces)	 75	 ET-NF-SB12	 14.50
Suction shoe for high frequency spindles	 75	 ET-SA-S-SF	 28.00
Suction shoe for SPC 650 and SPC 1500	 75	 ET-SA-S-S6	 28.00
Suction shoe for SPC 1000 and standard spindle	 75	 ET-SA-S-S10	 28.00
Suction shoe for SPC 2000P and SPC 4000P	 75	 ET-SA-S-S20	 35.00
Crevice nozzle, plastic, 300 mm length, for Festool dust extractor	 75	 ET-FS-FD	 6.00
Suction brush, plastic, 70 mm diameter, for Festool dust extractor	 75	 ET-FS-SP	 9.00
Dirt trap for collecting wet, coarse dirt, 22 litres, for Festool dust extractor	 75	 ET-FS-FSB22	 98.00
Dirt trap for collecting wet, coarse dirt, 33 litres, for Festool dust extractor	 75	 ET-FS-FSB33	 114.00
Long-life filter bag (polyester fleece), 22 litres, for Festool dust extractor	 75	 ET-FS-LFS22	 147.00
Long-life filter bag (polyester fleece), 33 litres, for Festool dust extractor	 75	 ET-FS-LFS33	 154.00
Long-life filter bag (polyester fleece), 44 litres, for Festool dust extractor	 75	 ET-FS-LFS44	 162.00
Long-life filter bag (polyester fleece), 55 litres, for Festool dust extractor	 75	 ET-FS-LFS55	 170.00
Standard paper filter bags, 22 litres (5 pieces), for Festool dust extractor	 75	 ET-FS-SB22	 37.00
Standard paper filter bags, 33 litres (5 pieces), for Festool dust extractor	 75	 ET-FS-SB33	 41.00
Standard paper filter bags, 44 litres (5 pieces), for Festool dust extractor	 75	 ET-FS-SB44	 44.00
Standard paper filter bags, 55 litres (5 pieces), for Festool dust extractor	 75	 ET-FS-SB55	 48.00
10 pieces slide nuts M6 (25 x 10 x 6 mm) for Classic systems	 75	 ET-IS-GM-10-10	 2.50
25 pieces slide nuts M6 (25 x 10 x 6 mm) for Classic systems	 75	 ET-IS-GM-10-25	 6.00
50 pieces slide nuts M6 (25 x 10 x 6 mm) for Classic systems	 75	 ET-IS-GM-10-50	 11.20
10 pieces slide nuts M6 (25 x 13 x 6 mm) for Premium systems	 75	 ET-IS-GM-13-10	 4.80
25 pieces slide nuts M6 (25 x 13 x 6 mm) for Premium systems	 75	 ET-IS-GM-13-25	 11.70
50 pieces slide nuts M6 (25 x 13 x 6 mm) for Premium systems	 75	 ET-IS-GM-13-50	 21.70
Reducing bush, outside diameter: 6 mm, internal diameter: 3 mm	 75	 RH-36	 18.00
Reducing bush, outside diameter: 6 mm, internal diameter: 4 mm	 75	 RH-46	 18.00
Stop rings, plastics, outside diam.: 7.7 mm, internal diam.: 3 mm (20 pcs.)	 76	 AR-300K	 2.50
Stop rings, nickel silver, outside diameter: 10.6 mm, internal diameter: 3 mm (5 pcs.)	 76	 AR-300N	 9.50
Stop rings, nickel silver, outside diameter: 10.6 mm, internal diameter: 4 mm (5 pcs.)	 76	 AR-400N	 9.50
Stop rings, nickel silver, outside diameter: 10.6 mm, internal diameter: 5 mm (5 pcs.)	 76	 AR-500N	 9.50
Stop rings, nickel silver, outside diameter: 10.6 mm, internal diameter: 6 mm (5 pcs.)	 76	 AR-600N	 9.50
Tool enringing plate with pin punch	 76	 AR-BP-SET	 9.50
Spray lubricant Emulgan-D, 1 litre	 76	 ET-MK-EMUL	 14.20
Spray lubricant ALU-N, 1 litre	 76	 ET-MK-ALUN	 7.60
Special lubricant WST 20, 1 litre	 76	 ET-MK-WST20	 24.00
Universal lubricant Fin Lube EP plus, 500 ml	 76	 ET-FT-FLEP	 38.00
Switching unit PSW 01	 77	 CM-IO-SE230	 190.00